Plan of sitting(s) of the Judges of the Family Court for Lok Adalat on 23.4.2016.

<u>A.</u>

S.	Name of the Judge of	Place of Sitting on	
No.	the Family Court and	23.4.2016	
	designation	In the first	In the
		half	Second half
1.	Shri Narendra Kumar	Jhabua	Alirajpur
	Satsangi, Principal		
	Judge, Family Court,		
	Jhabua		
2.	Shri Dev Narayan Patil,	Guna	Ashoknagar
	Principal Judge, Family		
	Court, Guna		
3.	Shri Akhilesh Chandra	Seoni	Balaghat
	Shukla, Principal		
	Judge, Family Court,		
	Seoni		
4.	Shri Tulsiram Uikey,	Harda	Betul
	Principal Judge, Family		
	Court, Harda		
5.	Shri Subhash Solanki,	Dindori	Mandla
	Principal Judge, Family		
	Court, Dindori	!	
6.	Shri Avinash Kumar	Neemuch	Mandsaur
	Khare, Principal Judge,		
	Family Court,		
	Neemuch		
7.	Shri Bal Krishna Jatav,	Bhind	Morena
	Principal Judge, Family		
	Court, Bhind		
8.	Shri Anand Mohan	Chhatarpur	Panna
	Khare, Principal Judge,		
	Family Court,		
	Chhatarpur		
9.	Shri Vimal Kumar Jain	Vidisha	Raisen
	Singhai, Principal		
	Judge, Family Court,		
	Vidisha		
10.	Shri Shiv Mangal	Damoh	Sagar
	Singh, Principal Judge,		
	Family Court, Damoh		
11.	Shri Awadhesh Kumar	Rewa	Satna
	Pandey, Principal		
	Judge, Family Court,		
	Rewa		

12.	Shri Hari Niwas Bajpai,	Rajgarh	Shajapur
	Principal Judge, Family		3 1
	Court, Rajgarh		
13.	Shri Adarsh Kumar	Shahdol	Umaria
	Jain, Principal Judge,		
	Family Court, Shahdol		

<u>B.</u>

S.	Name of the Judge of the Family	Place of
No.	Court and designation	Sitting on
	,	23.4.2016
1.	Shri Shiv Narayan Khare, I	Anuppur
	Additional Principal Judge, Family	
	Court, Jabalpur	
2.	Shri Arvind Kumar Shrivastava,	Datia
	Junior, Additional Principal Judge,	
	Family Court, Gwalior	
3.	Shri Vinod Kumar Dubey (Jr.),	Dewas
	Additional Principal Judge, Family	
	Court, Ujjain	
4.	Shri Shriram Sharma, Additional	Hoshangabad
	Principal Judge, Family Court,	
	Bhopal	
5.	Shri Mahendra Pal Singh Arora,	Sheopur
	Additional Principal Judge, Family	1
	Court, Indore	
6.	Shri Rajiv Krishna Joshi, II	Sidhi
	Additional Principal Judge, Family	
	Court, Jabalpur	

(Vivek Saxena) OSD (DE)